Position
President
President
Sr Dean, College

Planning/Institnl Effec

Director College & Community
Relations
Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Clerical Assistant, Senior

Interim Director - Coll.&Comm.

Relations

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

College President

College President

College President

College President

College President

College President

College President

College President

Total Wages

$205,871

$205,871

$132,295

$90,018

$68,124

$58,902

$42,592

$7,829

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,642
$40,243
$25,048
$28,135
$15,533
$27,296

$13,566

$294



