Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$205,871	\$17,642
President		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$205,871	\$40,243
Sr Dean, College Planning/Institnl Effec		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$132,295	\$25,048
Director College & Community Relations		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$90,018	\$28,135
Administrative Assistant		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$68,124	\$15,533
Administrative Assistant		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$58,902	\$27,296
Clerical Assistant, Senior		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$42,592	\$13,566
Interim Director - Coll.&Comm. Relations		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	College President	\$7,829	\$294